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Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2009
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4

50m Brust Manner
- kindgerecht -

Jahrgang 2002 und junger

1. Julian Gering
2. Alexander Steiner
3. Lukas Reuschel

Jahrgang 2001

1. Carlos Wolf

2. Jannes Hummitzsch
3. Ole Eckert

4. Tilman Sachs

5. Adrian Bittner

Jahrgang 2000

1. Paul Fritzsch

2. Leon Lauterbach
3. Johannes von Miller
4, Marvin Obermann
5.  Maximilian Krauf3
6. Ben Lessig

7. Tom Bbéhme

8. Constantin Gumpel
9. Rico Wittig

10. Paul Muller

11. Ramon Reisner
12. Nico Kretschmar

2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

SVV Plauen
SSV Blau - WeiRR Gersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiRR Gersdorf

SVV Plauen

Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

01:15,80
01:16,07
01:45,20

00:56,48
01:00,34
01:01,86
01:01,93
01:06,99

00:54,35
00:54,96
00:55,18
00:57,09
00:57,42
00:58,97
01:02,07
01:03,84
01:04,33
01:05,26
01:07,06
01:09,87
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